FEE STRUCTURE FOR REGULAR STUDENT 2024 -2025

NURTO |sTp.1TO| STD. IV |STD. VIII TO -
SR.KG. m TO VII X e
(B1O/ (COMP.
PHY.EDU. / | SCIENCE/ (comm /
ENTERPRENE MASS HUMANITIES
URSHIP) MEDIA)
TUITION FEE
3430.00 | 3445.00 | 3535.00 3778.00 7035.00 7460.00 6603.00
(MONTHLY)
TERM FEE (TWICE
( 3430.00 | 3445.00 | 3535.00 3778.00 7035.00 7460.00 6603.00
IN A YEAR)
INSURANCE (ONCE
( 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
IN A YEAR)
PTA MEMBERSHIP
50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
(ONCE IN A YEAR)

* %

Students safety policy (Insurance by New India Assurance Company Ltd.) - Sum insured : Accidental
Coverage- 1 Lakh Per Student Plus medical expenses upto Rs. 20000/- (including non
hospitalization/First Aid) at the School premises plus ground and all over INDIA.

HEADMISTRESS
HEAD MISTRESS
DAV Public School,

Plot No. 34, Sector- 48, Nerul,
Nevi Mumbai - 40C 706.



